A

FOR THE

CYBER WORKFORCE

A NIGHT TO LEARN ABOUT
CAREERS IN CYBERSECURITY

MONDAY

MARCH 2

Snow date: March 5

5:30-8 PM
Edgewood Hall | Room 132

R S\/ Pcyberdefense@harford.edu

HARFORD

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Interested in the field of
cybersecurity? Join us and
learn what it takes to get on
a pathway that leads to a
successful career in cyber.

Keynote Speaker: Doug

Huelsbeck, Technical Director,

NSA Center for Cybersecurity

Agenda

5:30 PM
6 PM

6:30 PM
7PM
7:50 PM

Refreshments
and Networking

Welcome and
Introductions

Keynote Address
Panel Discussion
Q&A



